Cousler Park 5K, 10K, 10K Relay Results - 12-28-19

10K Relay Results

Team Member #1 Team Member #2 Team Type - Finish Time Awards
Jonah Arnold Dan Arnold Male Team 42:56 1st Place Male Team
Daniel Simms Kathy Rudolf Co-Ed Team 1:00:40 1st Place Co-Ed Team
Tawnya Meadows James Meadows Co-Ed Team 1:06:26
Christine Smith Heather Ostendorff  Female Team 1:06:48 1st Place Female Team
Sophie Meadows Ella Meadows Co-Ed Team 1:09:52
Grayce Langheine Jasmine Bigelow Male Team 1:10:53
Jennifer Young Susan Landis Female Team 1:17:33
10K Results
First Name Last Name Grender Age Finish Time Awards
Austin Krantz M 15 44:06 1st Place Male Overall
Craig Whiteford M 51 45:34 2nd Place Male Overall
Dylan Metz M 27 47:25 3rd Place Male Overall
Jorie Mitchell F 20 51:47 1st Place Female Overall
Mark Mitchell M 49 51:48 1st Place Male 45 - 49
Janel Kinard F 29 52:03 2nd Place Female Overall
William Apollo M 54 53:00 1st Place Male 50 - 54
Tom Cheffins M 65 53:21 1st Place Male 65 - 69
Adam Michael M 32 56:52 1st Place Male 30 - 34
Martin Haugh M 42 57:17 1st Place Male 40 - 44
Nicholas Bybel Jr M 61 59:08 1st Place Male 60 - 64
Ryan Englar M 47 1:00:51 2nd Place Male 45 - 49
Brittney Crum F 27 1:00:24 3rd Place Female Overall
Courtney Hardee F 25 1:00:24 1st Place Female 25 - 29
Nora Meadows F 13 1:00:33 1st Place Female 10- 14
Emily Cech F 25 1:05:45 2nd Place Female 25 - 29
Karen Parsons F 62 1:07:45 1st Place Female 60 - 64
Caitlin Schisler F 29 1:14:35 3rd Place Female 25 - 29
Marianne Morosko F 57 1:27:10 1st Place Female 55 - 59
Frances Vaugh F 63 1:27:10 2nd Place Female 60 - 64
Penny Dolak F 49 1:27:10 1st Place Female 45 - 49



First Name

Elizabeth
Cameron
Farhana
Jim
Bonnie
Patrick
Adrienne
Brandon
Lara
Daniel
Aaron
Deborah
Waite
Tanya
Richard
Brad
Heather
Wendee
Jessica
Sandy
Elizabeth
John
Miles
Maryellen
Lauren
Declan
Bob
Jennifer
Hunter
Melissa

5K Results

Last Name
Leet
Danesh-Pajou
Bagum
Collins
McManaman
Wise
Williamson
Simms
Bare
Spurlin
Dubbs
Hilderbrand
Schmidt
Markley
Troutman
Westhafer
Gilroy
Lewis
Dubbs
Brown
Barnes
Westhafer
Reams
Winn
Stevens
Stevens
Horst
Haugh
Milkewicz
Mikewiez
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Gender
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Finish Time

24:49
25:22
25:47
25:48
26:19
26:23
27:15
27:39
27:43
28:59
29:20
29:40
30:52
30:54
30:59
32:11
34:48
35:02
36:42
38:09
39:03
39:12
BY8
39:54
42:50
42:50
43:23
45:18
47:53
48:29

Awards
1st Place Female Overall
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
2nd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Male 25 - 29
2nd Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Male 50 - 54
1st Place Male 30 - 34
1st Place Female 50 - 54
2nd Place Male 25 - 29
1st Place Female 45 - 49
1st Place Male 70 - 79
1st Place Male 65 - 69
3rd Place Female 40 - 44
2nd Place Female 50 - 54
1st Place Female 35 - 39
1st Place Female 55 - 59
1st Place Female 35 - 39
1st Place Male 60 - 64
1st Place Male 9 and Under
1st Place Female 65 - 69
2nd Place Male 9 and Under
1st Place Male 80 - 89

1st Place Male 10 - 14
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Nora Haefele 53:18 1st Place Female 60 - 64

Brenda Miller 1:05:05 3rd Place Female 55 - 59
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