10K Relay Results

Team Member #1	Team Member #2	Team Type	<u>-</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Jonah Arnold	Dan Arnold	Male Team		42:56	1st Place Male Team
Daniel Simms	Kathy Rudolf	Co-Ed Team		1:00:40	1st Place Co-Ed Team
Tawnya Meadows	James Meadows	Co-Ed Team		1:06:26	
Christine Smith	Heather Ostendorff	Female Team		1:06:48	1st Place Female Team
Sophie Meadows	Ella Meadows	Co-Ed Team		1:09:52	
Grayce Langheine	Jasmine Bigelow	Male Team		1:10:53	
Jennifer Young	Susan Landis	Female Team		1:17:33	

10K Results

First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Grender</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Awards</u>
Austin	Krantz	M	15	44:06	1st Place Male Overall
Craig	Whiteford	M	51	45:34	2nd Place Male Overall
Dylan	Metz	M	27	47:25	3rd Place Male Overall
Jorie	Mitchell	F	20	51:47	1st Place Female Overall
Mark	Mitchell	M	49	51:48	1st Place Male 45 - 49
Janel	Kinard	F	29	52:03	2nd Place Female Overall
William	Apollo	M	54	53:00	1st Place Male 50 - 54
Tom	Cheffins	M	65	53:21	1st Place Male 65 - 69
Adam	Michael	M	32	56:52	1st Place Male 30 - 34
Martin	Haugh	M	42	57:17	1st Place Male 40 - 44
Nicholas	Bybel Jr	M	61	59:08	1st Place Male 60 - 64
Ryan	Englar	M	47	1:00:51	2nd Place Male 45 - 49
Brittney	Crum	F	27	1:00:24	3rd Place Female Overall
Courtney	Hardee	F	25	1:00:24	1st Place Female 25 - 29
Nora	Meadows	F	13	1:00:33	1st Place Female 10 - 14
Emily	Cech	F	25	1:05:45	2nd Place Female 25 - 29
Karen	Parsons	F	62	1:07:45	1st Place Female 60 - 64
Caitlin	Schisler	F	29	1:14:35	3rd Place Female 25 - 29
Marianne	Morosko	F	57	1:27:10	1st Place Female 55 - 59
Frances	Vaugh	F	63	1:27:10	2nd Place Female 60 - 64
Penny	Dolak	F	49	1:27:10	1st Place Female 45 - 49

5K Results

First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Elizabeth	Leet	F	32	24:49	1st Place Female Overall
Cameron	Danesh-Pajou	M	21	25:22	1st Place Male Overall
Farhana	Bagum	F	22	25:47	2nd Place Female Overall
Jim	Collins	M	48	25:48	2nd Place Male Overall
Bonnie	McManaman	F	41	26:19	3rd Place Female Overall
Patrick	Wise	M	32	26:23	3rd Place Male Overall
Adrienne	Williamson	F	44	27:15	1st Place Female 40 - 44
Brandon	Simms	M	28	27:39	1st Place Male 25 - 29
Lara	Bare	F	43	27:43	2nd Place Female 40 - 44
Daniel	Spurlin	M	54	28:59	1st Place Male 50 - 54
Aaron	Dubbs	M	33	29:20	1st Place Male 30 - 34
Deborah	Hilderbrand	F	53	29:40	1st Place Female 50 - 54
Waite	Schmidt	M	29	30:52	2nd Place Male 25 - 29
Tanya	Markley	F	47	30:54	1st Place Female 45 - 49
Richard	Troutman	M	71	30:59	1st Place Male 70 - 79
Brad	Westhafer	M	68	32:11	1st Place Male 65 - 69
Heather	Gilroy	F	44	34:48	3rd Place Female 40 - 44
Wendee	Lewis	F	51	35:02	2nd Place Female 50 - 54
Jessica	Dubbs	F	38	36:42	1st Place Female 35 - 39
Sandy	Brown	F	55	38:09	1st Place Female 55 - 59
Elizabeth	Barnes	F	38	39:03	1st Place Female 35 - 39
John	Westhafer	M	62	39:12	1st Place Male 60 - 64
Miles	Reams	M	8	39:23	1st Place Male 9 and Under
Maryellen	Winn	F	65	39:54	1st Place Female 65 - 69
Lauren	Stevens	F	42	42:50	-
Declan	Stevens	M	7	42:50	2nd Place Male 9 and Under
Bob	Horst	M	89	43:23	1st Place Male 80 - 89
Jennifer	Haugh	F	44	45:18	-
Hunter	Milkewicz	M	10	47:53	1st Place Male 10 - 14
Melissa	Mikewiez	F	41	48:29	-

Cousler Park 5K, 10K, 10K Relay Results - 12-28-19

First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
Nora	Haefele	F	62	53:18	1st Place Female 60 - 64
Marla	Miller	F	58	53:21	2nd Place Female 55 - 59
Brenda	Miller	F	55	1:05:05	3rd Place Female 55 - 59
Carl	Miller	M	58	1:05:05	1st Place Male 55 - 59